

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Office of: Dy.CE/DS Circle, Barnala E-mail: dscirclebarnala7@gmail.com

To

Dy.Chief Engineer/IT,

email: tender@pspcl.in

PSPCL, Patiala.

Memo No: 4883

Dated: 6/7/2023

Subject:

To upload Corrigendum No. 1 regarding Tender Enquiry No. 04/Dy.CE/DS Circle BNL/2023-24 Dated: 04.07.2023 on PSPCL

website.

Ref:

This office memo no. 4807 dtd. 04.07.2023

Regarding the subject-cited TE, Tender Notice & tender documents for Hiring of 1 no. Toyota Etios/ Maruti Suzuki Brezza (or equivalent in price) for one year for the office of Dy.CE /DS Circle, PSPCL Barnala, were got uploaded on PSPCL's website through your office.

Now Corrigendum No. 1 to the above-mentioned TE is hereby enclosed to upload it on PSPCL's website.

Please do the needful.

DA: As per above.

PSPCL Barnala



Office of: Dy.CE/DS Circle, Barnala E-mail: dscirclebarnala7@gmail.com

Corrigendum No.1 dated: 06.07.23

Tender Enquiry No. 04/Dy.CE/DS Circle BNL/2023-24 Dated: 04.07.23

Date and Time for issue/sale of tender documents is rescheduled as below:-

1) Last date and time for issue/sale of Tender Documents: 25.07.2023 upto 10:00 AM

2) Last date and time for receipt of Tender Documents : 25.07.2023 upto 12:30 PM

3) Date & time of opening of Tender: 26.07.2023 at 10.00 AM

Note: If the scheduled date of opening of tender happens to be a holiday, the tender shall be opened on next working day.

All other terms & conditions of the TE shall remain the same.

Details may be downloaded from the website of PSPCL (www.pspcl.in).

Dy.CEIOS Circle
PSPCL Barnala